
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spring - 2022 
 
 

Sport Coach Level Email 
Baseball ChrisTaylor Var taylorcm6@gmail.com 

 Aaron Hallett Asst.  
 Joe Scarlata JV jscarlata4@gmail.com 
 Doug Bohnel Mod B dbohnel@hotmail.com 
    
Softball Morgan Baird Var morganche.baird@outlook. 

 Wayne Brockman Asst. wbrockman44@gmail.com  
 Sue Newman JV SusanL_Newman@boces.monroe.edu  
 Kevin Jackson Mod B jacksonponds@gmail.com 
    
Lacrosse Girls Bob Freeman Var Robert.Freeman@bausch.com 

 Briana Freeman Asst. briana.freeman@redcross.org 
 Sam Anderson JV samanth.anderson16@gmail.com  
 TBD Mod B  
    
Field Hockey Linda Adams Mod B fhcoach13@hotmail.com 

    
Lacrosse Boys London Booker VAR London.Booker@rcsdk12.org  

 Sam Cassarino Mod A Samuel.Cassarino@RCSDK12.ORG  
 Mike Rizzo Asst. mrizzo@globalpointusa.com  
    
Girls Track Casey Samentello Var Casey_samentello@eastiron.monroe.edu 

 Jason McMurray JV Jason_McMurray@eastiron.monroe.edu 
    
Boys Track Sean Curynski Var Sean_Curynski@eastiron.monroe.edu 

 Fenton Wright JV fenton201@gmail.com 
    
Modified Track Andrianna McNally Mod Andrianna_McNally@eastiron.monroe.edu 

    
Boys Tennis Bob Aser Var Robert_Aser@eastiron.monroe.edu 
 Charrise Everett Mod A cever4@brockport.edu  

    

Unified Basketball Jesse Pryor   Var Jesse_Pryor@eastiron.monroe.edu 
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